
Statement Date: 06/01/20-06/30/20

Account Number: 5644

Detrick Phillips

5250 STANDISH RD

SACRAMENTO, CA 95820

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172

CHECKING ACCOUNT

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 06/01/20

-$23.62

DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 1

$943.72

WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 24

$944.88

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 06/30/20

-$24.78

SERVICE CHARGE

$4.99

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

STARTING BALANCE -$23.62

06/10/20 Purchase WISH                   SAN 

FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $0.20 -$23.82

06/11/20 Purchase WISH                   SAN 

FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $0.75 -$24.57

06/25/20 Deposit XXSUPP SEC $943.72 $919.15

06/25/20 Purchase CIRCLE M CIGARE        SACRAMENTO     

CA

Sacramento, CA $35.12 $884.03

06/25/20 Purchase 5650 POWER INN ROAD    

SACRAMENTO   CAUS

Sacramento, CA $202.25 $681.78

06/25/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $679.28

06/25/20 Purchase 5650 POWER INN ROAD    

SACRAMENTO   CAUS

Sacramento, CA $202.25 $477.03

06/25/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $474.53

06/25/20 Purchase PREMIER Bankcard       Sioux Falls  

SDUS

Sioux Falls, SD $95.00 $379.53

06/25/20 Purchase CASH APP*DETRICK PHILLIVisa 

TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $250.00 $129.53
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

06/25/20 Purchase GOOGLE*JAM CITY        G.CO 

HELPPAY#CAUS

G Co Helppay, CA $4.99 $124.54

06/25/20 Purchase GOOGLE* Jam City       650-2530000  

CAUS

650 2530000, CA $2.99 $121.55

06/26/20 Purchase LITTLE CAESARS 0374 00 916-7306293  

CAUS

916 7306293, CA $25.38 $96.17

06/26/20 Purchase GOOGLE* Jam City       650-2530000  

CAUS

650 2530000, CA $0.99 $95.18

06/26/20 Purchase CASH APP*DETRICK PHILLIVisa 

TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $85.00 $10.18

06/26/20 Account Charge June Subscription Payment $4.99 $5.19

06/27/20 Purchase HLU*Hulu 1718505524023-HULU.COM/

BILLCAUS

Hulu Com Bill, CA $6.41 -$1.22

06/27/20 Purchase GOOGLE*JAM CITY        G.CO 

HELPPAY#CAUS

G Co Helppay, CA $2.99 -$4.21

06/27/20 Purchase COMCAST CALIFORNIA     

800-266-2278 CAUS

800 266 2278, CA $7.63 -$11.84

06/28/20 Purchase GOOGLE *Jam City       g.co/

helppay#CAUS

G Co Helppay, CA $0.99 -$12.83

06/28/20 Purchase GOOGLE* WU CHAOHUANG   

650-2530000  CAUS

650 2530000, CA $1.99 -$14.82

06/28/20 Purchase GOOGLE* Jam City       650-2530000  

CAUS

650 2530000, CA $4.99 -$19.81

06/29/20 Purchase GOOGLE *Jam City       g.co/

helppay#CAUS

G Co Helppay, CA $0.99 -$20.80

06/29/20 Purchase GOOGLE *Jam City       g.co/

helppay#CAUS

G Co Helppay, CA $2.99 -$23.79

06/30/20 Purchase GOOGLE* Jam City       650-2530000  

CAUS

650 2530000, CA $0.99 -$24.78

ENDING BALANCE -$24.78

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

06/10/20 -$23.82

06/11/20 -$24.57

06/25/2

0

$121.55
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DATE BALANCE

06/26/2

0

$5.19

06/27/2

0

-$11.84

06/28/2

0

-$19.81

06/29/2

0

-$23.79

06/30/2

0

-$24.78
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SAVINGS PODS

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 06/01/20

$0.00

DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 0

$0.00

WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 0

$0.00

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 06/30/20

$0.00

SERVICE CHARGE

$0.00

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

06/30/20 No statement activity since last statement. $0.00

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

06/30/2

0

$0.00
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QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS

If there is an error or you have any questions about your 

statement, feel free to call us at 1-888-851-1172, contact us at 

support.current.com, or write us at 217 Centre Street #180, 

New York, NY 10013 as soon as you can. We must hear from 

you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first 

statement on which the error or problem appeared.

01 Tell us your name and account number (if any).

02 Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, 

and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is 

an error or why you need more information.

03 Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error 

promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we 

will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so 

you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us 

to complete our investigation.

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172
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